
Time I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

Class
09:20-

10:00AM

10:00-

10:40AM

10:40-

11:20AM

11:20-

12:00PM

12:00-

12:40PM

12:40-

01:20PM

01:20-

02:00PM

02:00-

02:40PM

02:40-

03:20PM

03:20-

04:00PM

04:00-

04:40PM

04:40-

05:20PM

B.Sc. I Year B1 Library Tutorial

Bio-Info 

(Dept)                          

Bio-Tech. 

(Dept)

Hindi (F,S)                       

English (M,T)                         

Int. (W,Th) 39

Zoology (54)

Chemistry 

(17)              

Ph. Chemistry 

(Dept.)

Botany (29)

Chamber 

Consultatio

n

B.Sc.  I Year B2 Library Tutorial
Microbiology 

(Dept.)

Hindi (F,S)                       

English (M,T)                         

Int. (W,Th) 40

Botany (29)

Chemistry 

(18) Ph. 

Chemistry 

(Dept.)

Zoology (40)

Chamber 

Consultatio

n

B.Sc.  I Year B3 _

Hindi (F,S)                       

English (M,T)                         

Int. (W,Th) 42

Zoology (45) Chemistry (11) Botany (11) Tutorial

B.Sc.  I Year M1

Hindi (M,T)                       

English 

(W,Th)                         

Int. (F,S) 45

Physics (45) Chemistry (17) Maths (39) Maths (39) Tutorial

B.Sc.  I Year M2+G

Hindi (M,T)                       

English 

(W,Th)                         

Int. (F,S) 45

Physics (46) Chemistry (18) Maths (42) Maths (42) Tutorial

B.Sc.  I Year-I IT 
Chamber 

Consultation 

Hindi (M,T)                                           

English (F,S)                                     

Int. (W,Th) 40

Maths (39)
Statistics  

(39)
Maths (46)

Physics (46)               

Electronics Tutorial

B.Sc.  I Year-C1
CS               

(NBH)

Chamber 

Consultation

Hindi (M,T)                                           

English (F,S)                                     

Int. (W,Th) 40

Maths (39)
Statistics  

(39)
Maths (46)

Physics (46)               

Electronics Tutorial

B.Sc.  I Year C2
CA                           

39

Chamber 

Consultation

Hindi (M,T)                                           

English (F,S)                                     

Int. (W,Th) 40

Maths (39)
Statistics  

(39)
Maths (46)

Physics (46)               

Electronics Tutorial

Chemistry (M,T) Botany (F,S)                               

Zoology (W,Th)

                                                                                                        

Chemistry (M,T)       L1                                                                   

Physics (F,S)                                                

                                                                                                        

Chemistry (F,S)       L1                                                                   

Physics (W,Th)                                                

         Physics (F,S), IT (W,Th)                                   

Statistics (M,T)

Statistics (M,T) Physics (F,S)                                                     

CS (W,Th)

Statistics (M,T) CA (W,Th)                        

Physics/Electronics  (F,S)

GOVT. MADHAV VIGYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, UJJAIN

Time-Table B.Sc. First Year 2019-20 With effect from 01-07-2019

Zoology (M,T) Chem.,Ph. 

Chemistry (W,Th) Biotech/Bioinfo. 

(F,S)

Botany (F,S)

Botany (M,T) Micro. (F,S)                               

Chem.,Ph. Chemistry (W,Th)
Zoology  (F,S)

Library  

Chamber Consultation

Chamber Consultation

Chamber Consultation

Library  

Library 

Library 

Library 

Library  



Time I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

Class
09:20-

10:00AM

10:00-

10:40AM

10:40-

11:20AM

11:20-

12:00PM

12:00-

12:40PM

12:40-

01:20PM

01:20-

02:00PM

02:00-

02:40PM

02:40-

03:20PM

03:20-

04:00PM

04:00-

04:40PM

04:40-

05:20PM

B.Sc. II Year B1 Tutorials 

Bio-Info 

(Dept)                          

Bio-Tech. 

(Dept)

Chemistry/Ph

.Chemistry 

(17)

Zoology (54)

Hindi (M,T)                                           

English (F,S)                                     

Env. (W,Th) 

46

Library
Chamber 

Consultation

B.Sc. II Year B2 Tutorials Micro.

Chemistry/Ph

.Chemistry 

(18)

Zoology (46)

Hindi (M,T)                                           

English (F,S)                                     

Env. (W,Th) 

46

Library
Chamber 

Consultation

B.Sc. II Year B3 Tutorials 
Chemistry  

(18)
Botany (29)

Hindi (M,T)                                           

English (F,S)                                     

Env (W,Th) 

46

Library
Chamber 

Consultation

B.Sc. II Year M1 Tutorials 

Hindi (F,S)                       

English (M,T)                         

Env. (W,Th) 

40

Maths (40)
Chemistry  

(11)
Physics (45) Maths Library

Chamber 

Consultation

B.Sc. II Year M2 Tutorials 

Hindi (F,S)                       

English (M,T)                         

Env. (W,Th) 

40

Maths (42)
Chemistry  

(11)
Physics (45) Maths Library

Chamber 

Consultation

B.Sc. II Year M3+G Tutorials 

Hindi (F,S)                       

English (M,T)                         

Env. (W,Th) 

40

Maths (42)

Chemistry  

(11) Eco. 

/Statistics (45)

Physics/Geolo

gy (45)

Maths/Geogr

aphy
Library

Chamber 

Consultation

B.Sc. II Year I Library

Hindi (F,S)                                

English (M,T)                                   

Env. (W,Th) 

40

IT 
Physics (39)           

Electronics
Statistics (45) Tutorials 

Chamber 

Consultatio

n

Physics (M,T), Chemistry (F,S)                                                                                

GOVT. MADHAV VIGYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, UJJAIN

Time-Table B.Sc. II Year 2019-20 With effect from 01-07-2019

Biotech./Bioinfo. (M,T), Chem./Ph.Chem. (W,Th)                                                                              

Botany (F,S), Zoology (M,T)

Micro. (M,T), Chem./Ph.Chem. (W,Th)                                                                              

Botany (M,T), Zoology (F,S)

Chemistry (W,Th)                                                                                                                  

Botany (M,T), Zoology (F,S)

Physics (W,Th), Chemistry (F,S)                                                                                

Physics (W,Th), Chemistry (F,S)                                                                                           

Geology (M,T)   Geography (W,Th)   Statistics (F,S)                                                                             

IT (M,T), Physics/Electronics (W,Th) Statistics (F,S)                                                                                                                                                                       Maths (42)



B.Sc. II Year C1 Library

Hindi (F,S)                                

English (M,T)                                   

Env. (W,Th) 

40

CS                      

11

Physics (39)           

Electronics
Statistics (45) Tutorials 

Chamber 

Consultatio

n

B.Sc. II Year C2 Library

Hindi (F,S)                                

English (M,T)                                   

Env. (W,Th) 

40

CA                    

40

Physics (39)           

Electronics
Statistics (45) Tutorials 

Chamber 

Consultatio

n

Ca (M,T), Physics/Electronics (W,Th) Statistics (F,S)                                                                                                                                                                       Maths (42)

CS (M,T), Physics/Electronics (W,Th) Statistics (F,S)                                                                                                                                                                       Maths (42)



Time I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

Class
09:20-

10:00AM

10:00-

10:40AM

10:40-

11:20AM

11:20-

12:00PM

12:00-

12:40PM

12:40-

01:20PM

01:20-

02:00PM

02:00-

02:40PM

02:40-

03:20PM

03:20-

04:00PM

04:00-

04:40PM

04:40-

05:20PM

B.Sc. III Year B1 Library Tutorials 
Chamber 

Consultation

Hindi (M,T)                            

English 

(W,Th)                             

Com. (F,S) 

42

Botany (29) Zoology (40)
Bioinfo./Biote

ch

Chem./Ph. 

Chem. (17)

B.Sc. III Year B2 Library Tutorials 
Chamber 

Consultation

Hindi (M,T)                            

English 

(W,Th)                             

Com. (F,S) 

42

Botany (29) Zoology (54) Micro.
Chem./Ph. 

Chem. (18)

B.Sc. III Year M1
Chamber 

Consultation
Library

Hindi (W,Th)                            

English 

(M,T)                             

Com. (F,S) 

40

Physics (45) Tutorials 
Chemistry 

(11)

B.Sc. III Year M2+G Library 
Chamber 

Consultation
Geology

Hindi (W,Th)                            

English 

(M,T)                             

Com. (F,S) 

40

Physics/Elec./

Economics 

(45)

Geography
Chem./Statist

ics (11)

B.Sc. III Year C1+C2 Library 
Chamber 

Consultation
Tutorials 

Hindi (W,Th)                            

English 

(M,T)                             

Com. (F,S) 

40

Physics/Elect

ronics (46)
CA/CS CA/CS

B.Sc. III Year I Library 
Chamber 

Consultation
Tutorials 

Hindi (W,Th)                            

English 

(M,T)                             

Com. (F,S) 

40

Physics/Elect

ronics (46)
IT IT

 Chem./Ph.Chem. (M,T)  Micro.(W,Th)                                                                  

Zoology (F,S)    Botany (With B2)

GOVT. MADHAV VIGYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, UJJAIN

Time-Table B.Sc. Final Year 2019-20 With effect from 01-07-2019

Chem./Ph.Chem. (M,T)   Bio.tech/Bioinfo. (W,Th)                                                             

Botany (F,S)    Zoology (With B2)

Maths (39)  S (F,S) P/E (W,Th) CA/CS (M,T)                                                                                          

Maths (46)  Chem./Ph.Chem. (W,Th)  Physics (M,T)                                                                                            

Maths (46)
 Chem./Ph.Chem. (W,Th)  Physics (M,T)                                                                                            

Statistics (F,S) 

Maths (39)  S (F,S) P/E (W,Th) CA/CS (M,T)                                                                                          
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