GOVT. MADHAV VIGYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, UJJAIN

Time-Table B.Sc. First Year 2019-20 With effect from 01-07-2019

Time	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X	XI	XII
Class	09:20-	10:00-	10:40-	11:20-	12:00-	12:40-	01:20-	02:00-	02:40-	03:20-	04:00-	04:40-
B.Sc. I Year B1	10:00AM Library	10:40AM Tutorial	Bio-Info (Dept) Bio-Tech. (Dept)	12:00PM Hindi (F,S) English (M,T) Int. (W,Th) 39	12:40PM Zoology (54)	01:20PM Chemistry (17) Ph. Chemistry (Dept.)	02:00PM Botany (29)	O2:40PM Zoology (M, Chemistry (W,Th		em.,Ph.		O5:20PM Chamber Consultatio n
B.Sc. I Year B2	Library	Tutorial	Microbiology (Dept.)	Hindi (F,S) English (M,T) Int. (W,Th) 40	Botany (29)	Chemistry (18) Ph. Chemistry (Dept.)	Zoology (40)) Micro. (F,S) emistry (W,Th)	Zoology (ES)		Chamber Consultatio n
B.Sc. I Year B3	Lib	rary	-	Hindi (F,S) English (M,T) Int. (W,Th) 42	Zoology (45)	Chemistry (11)	Botany (11)	Chemistry (M, Zoology	Γ) Botany (F,S) γ (W,Th)	Tutorial Chamber		Consultation
B.Sc. I Year M1	Library		Hindi (M,T) English (W,Th) Int. (F,S) 45	Chemistry (M,T) L1 Physics (F,S)		Physics (45)	Chemistry (17)	Maths (39)	Maths (39)	Tutorial Chamber Consulta		Consultation
B.Sc. I Year M2+G	Library		Hindi (M,T) English (W,Th) Int. (F,S) 45	Chemistry (Physics	(F,S) L1 (W,Th)	Physics (46)	Chemistry (18)	Maths (42)	Maths (42)	Tutorial	Chamber C	Consultation
B.Sc. I Year-I	Lib	Library		Chamber Consultation	Hindi (M,T) English (F,S) Int. (W,Th) 40	Maths (39)	Statistics (39)	Maths (46)	Physics (46) Electronics		F,S), IT (W,Th)	Tutorial
B.Sc. I Year-C1	Lib	rary	CS (NBH)	Chamber Consultation	Hindi (M,T) English (F,S) Int. (W,Th) 40	Maths (39)	Statistics (39)	Maths (46)	Physics (46) Electronics	Statistics (M,T) Physics (F,S) CS (W,Th)		Tutorial
B.Sc. I Year C2	Lib	rary	CA 39	Chamber Consultation	Hindi (M,T) English (F,S) Int. (W,Th) 40	Maths (39)	Statistics (39)	Maths (46)	Physics (46) Electronics		T) CA (W,Th) tronics (F,S)	Tutorial

GOVT. MADHAV VIGYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, UJJAIN Time-Table B.Sc. II Year 2019-20 With effect from 01-07-2019

Time	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X	XI	XII
Class	09:20-	10:00-	10:40-	11:20-	12:00-	12:40-	01:20-	02:00-	02:40-	03:20-	04:00-	04:40-
Cluss	10:00AM	10:40AM	11:20AM	12:00PM	12:40PM	01:20PM	02:00PM	02:40PM	03:20PM	04:00PM	04:40PM	05:20PM
Sc. II Year l	B1		Tutorials	Bio-Info (Dept) Bio-Tech. (Dept)	Biotech./Bioinfo. (M,T), Chem./Ph.Chem. (W,Th) Botany (F,S), Zoology (M,T)			Chemistry/Ph .Chemistry (17)	Zoology (54)	Hindi (M,T) English (F,S) Env. (W,Th) 46	Library	Chamber Consultation
Sc. II Year l	B2		Tutorials	Micro.	,	,T), Chem./Ph.Che ny (M,T), Zoology		Chemistry/Ph .Chemistry (18)	Zoology (46)	Hindi (M,T) English (F,S) Env. (W,Th) 46	Library	Chamber Consultation
Sc. II Year l	В3		Tutorials		Chemistry (W,Th) Botany (M,T), Zoology (F,S)			Chemistry (18)	Botany (29)	Hindi (M,T) English (F,S) Env (W,Th) 46	Library	Chamber Consultation
Sc. II Year N	М1	Tutorials	Hindi (F,S) English (M,T) Env. (W,Th) 40	Maths (40)	Physics (M,T), Chemistry (F,S)			Chemistry (11)	Physics (45)	Maths	Library	Chamber Consultation
Sc. II Year N	M2	Tutorials	Hindi (F,S) English (M,T) Env. (W,Th) 40	Maths (42)	Physics (W,Th), Chemistry (F,S)			Chemistry (11)	Physics (45)	Maths	Library	Chamber Consultation
e. II Year M	3+G	Tutorials	Hindi (F,S) English (M,T) Env. (W,Th) 40	Maths (42)	Physics (W,Th), Chemistry (F,S) Geology (M,T) Geography (W,Th) Statistics (F,S)		Chemistry (11) Eco. /Statistics (45)	Physics/Geolo gy (45)	Maths/Geogr aphy	Library	Chamber Consultation	
S.Sc. II Year	Library	Hindi (F,S) English (M,T) Env. (W,Th) 40	IT	Physics (39) Electronics	IT (M,T), Physics/Electronics (W,Th) Statistics (F,S)		Statistics (45)	Maths (42)		Tutorials	Chamber Consultatio n	

Sc. II Year (Library	Hindi (F,S) English (M,T) Env. (W,Th) 40	CS 11	Physics (39) Electronics	CS (M,T), Physics/Electronics (W,Th) Statistics (F,S)	Statistics (45)	Maths (42)	Tutorials	Chamber Consultatio n
Sc. II Year (Library	Hindi (F,S) English (M,T) Env. (W,Th) 40	CA 40	Physics (39) Electronics	Ca (M,T), Physics/Electronics (W,Th) Statistics (F,S)	Statistics (45)	Maths (42)	Tutorials	Chamber Consultatio n

GOVT. MADHAV VIGYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, UJJAIN

Time-Table B.Sc. Final Year 2019-20 With effect from 01-07-2019

Time	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X	XI	XII	
Class	09:20- 10:00AM	10:00- 10:40AM	10:40- 11:20AM	11:20- 12:00PM	12:00- 12:40PM	12:40- 01:20PM	01:20- 02:00PM	02:00- 02:40PM	02:40- 03:20PM	03:20- 04:00PM	04:00- 04:40PM	04:40- 05:20PM	
B.Sc. III Year B1		Library	Tutorials	Chamber Consultation	Hindi (M,T) English (W,Th) Com. (F,S) 42	Botany (29)	Zoology (40)	Bioinfo./Biote ch	Chem./Ph. Chem. (17)		Chem./Ph.Chem. (M,T) Bio.tech/Bioinfo. (W,Th Botany (F,S) Zoology (With B2)		
B.Sc. III Year B2		Library	Tutorials	Chamber Consultation	Hindi (M,T) English (W,Th) Com. (F,S) 42	Botany (29)	Zoology (54)	Micro.	Chem./Ph. Chem. (18)	Chem./Ph.Chem. (M,T) Micro.(W,Th) Zoology (F,S) Botany (With B2)			
B.Sc. III Year M1		Chamber Consultation	Library	Math	s (46)	Hindi (W,Th) English (M,T) Com. (F,S) 40	Physics (45)	Tutorials	Chemistry (11)	Chem./Ph.Chem. (W,Th) Physics (M,T		nysics (M,T)	
B.Sc. III Year M2+G	Library	Chamber Consultation	Geology	Maths (46)		Hindi (W,Th) English (M,T) Com. (F,S) 40	Physics/Elec./ Economics (45)	Geography	Chem./Statist ics (11)	Chem./Ph.Chem. (W,Th) Physics (M,T) Statistics (F,S)		nysics (M,T)	
B.Sc. III Year C1+C2	Library	Chamber Consultation	Tutorials	Maths (39)		Hindi (W,Th) English (M,T) Com. (F,S) 40	Physics/Elect ronics (46)	CA/CS	CA/CS	S (F,S) P/E (W,Th) CA/CS (M,T)		CS (M,T)	
B.Sc. III Year I	Library	Chamber Consultation	Tutorials	Maths (39)		Hindi (W,Th) English (M,T) Com. (F,S) 40	Physics/Elect ronics (46)	IT	ІТ	S (F,S)	P/E (W,Th) CA/0	CS (M,T)	